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stroudr@smccd.edu
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(650) 738-
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clairem@smccd.edu

Michael 
Claire

President
College of 
San Mateo
(650) 574-

6222

bauert@smccd.edu

Thomas 
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Vice 

Chancellor
Auxillary & 
Enterprise 
Operations
(650) 358-

6782

whitlocke@smccd.edu

Eugene 
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Chancellor
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& General 
Counsel

(650) 358-
6883

luan@smccd.edu

 

Jing Luan
Provost

(650) 358-
6880

nunezj@smccd.edu
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Vice 

Chancellor 
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Maintenance 
& Operations
(650) 358-

6836

baileym@smccd.edu

Mitchell 
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Staff

(650) 574-
6510

wardent
@smccd.edu

Tykia 
Warden 
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Foundation
(650) 358-

6860

mcveana@smccd.
edu
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McVean

Vice 
Chancellor, 
Educational 

Services 
and 

Planning
(650) 358-
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woodsw@smccd.edu
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Director of 
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Districtwide
(650) 358-

6840

mitchellk@smccd.edu
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Mitchell 

Vice 
President, 
Planning/
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Effectiveness
(650) 358-

6861

sewart@smccd.edu

John Sewart
Director of 

Districtwide 
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Institutional 

Effectiveness
(650) 574-

6196

harrisons@smccd.edu

 

Susan 
Harrison

Director of 
General 
Services

(650) 358-
6879

slaterb@smccd.edu

Bernata 
Slater
Chief 

Financial 
Officer

(650) 358-
6795

simsm@smccd.edu

Mwanaisha 
Sims

Director of 
Policy, 

Training 
and 

Compliance
(650) 358-

6808
strugarfritschc
@smccd.edu

Chris 
Strugar-
Fritsch

Director of 
Capital 
Projects

(650) 378-
7342

arguijod@smccd.edu

Diane 
Arguijo 

Director of 
Int’l 

Education
(650) 358-

6853

feune@smccd.edu

David 
Feune

Director, 
Human 

Resources
(650) 358-

6775

bissellj@smccd.edu

Jonathan 
Bissell

Executive 
Director of 

Comm, 
Continuing, 

& Corp. 
Education
(650) 574-

6179

moorej@smccd.edu

Jamiliah 
Moore

President
Cañada 
College

(650) 306-
3456

demissiey
@smccd.edu

 
Yoseph 

Demissie 
Director of 
Technical 
Support 
Services

(650) 358-
6754

(Vacant)

 Chief 
Technology

Officer

joelh@smccd.edu

Harry Joel
Interim Vice 
President of 

Special 
Projects

(650) 358-
6789  


